m 1&1 SiteAnalytics Report: 04/01/16 — 04/30/16
Project: Other (evpumc.org) Customer ID: 7487260

Visitor Numbers

Visitors
60
40
20
0
04/04 04/11 04/18 04/25
Date Visitors
04/01/16 10
04/02/16 8
04/03/16 6
04/04/16 23
04/05/16 12
04/06/16 10
04/07/16 1
04/08/16 10
04/09/16 7
04/10/16 1
04/11/16 13
04/12/16 7
04/13/16 14
04/14/16 10
04/15/16 14
04/16/16 41
04/17/16 15
04/18/16
04/19/16
04/20/16 3
04/21/16 44

04/22/16 8



1&1 SiteAnalytics Report: 04/01/16 — 04/30/16
Project: Other (evpumc.org) Customer ID: 7487260
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1&1 SiteAnalytics Report: 04/01/16 — 04/30/16
Project: Other (evpumc.org) Customer ID: 7487260

Date

04/13/16
04/14/16
04/15/16
04/16/16
04/17/16
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04/19/16
04/20/16
04/21/16
04/22/16
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04/24/16
04/25/16
04/26/16
04/27/16
04/28/16
04/29/16
04/30/16
Total

Page Analysis

Most Frequently Visited Pages

/Default.htm
/Announce.htm
/Sermons.htm
/Elim.htm

/NewsLetterldx.htm
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1&1 SiteAnalytics Report: 04/01/16 — 04/30/16
Project: Other (evpumc.org) Customer ID: 7487260

Pages

/Announce.htm
/Sermons.htm
/Elim.htm
/NewsLetterldx.htm
/Calendar.htm
/web_links.htm
/St_Johns.htm
/Stats.htm
/\Worship.htm
/Believe.htm
/M-Statement.htm
/Elim-HISTORY.htm
/Elim_M-Statement.htm
/Stlohns_M-Statement.htm
/St_Johns-HISTORY.htm
/missions.htm
/valley_views0813.htm
/valley_views0913.htm
/valley_views1013.htm
/valley_views1113.htm
/CalendarOld.htm
/Announcel1.htm
/Bulletins.htm

Total

Sessions
23
23
21
20
18
16
15
15
15
14
12

Xe]

N N 00O O © ©U U VU VU VU ©

778

Percentage
2.96%
2.96%
2.70%
2.57%
2.31%
2.06%
1.93%
1.93%
1.93%
1.80%
1.54%

.16%

.16%

.16%

.16%

.16%

.16%

.16%

.16%

1.16%
1.03%
0.26%
0.26%
100.00%
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m 1&1 SiteAnalytics Report: 04/01/16 — 04/30/16
Project: Other (evpumc.org) Customer ID: 7487260

Keywords

elimsport united methodist...
evpumc.org
sermon on focus in Nehemi...

st john's united methodist ...

0 0.25

Keywords

elimsport united methodist church
evpumc.org

sermon on focus in Nehemiah 4:16-23

st john's united methodist church allenwood

Referring Pages

https://www.google.com/
http://special-porn.com/
http://iqoption.pro/
http://vilingstore.net/

http://www.pechikamini.ru/

Pages
https://www.google.com/
http://special-porn.com/
http://iqoption.pro/
http://vilingstore.net/
http://www.pechikamini.ru/
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1&1 SiteAnalytics Report: 04/01/16 — 04/30/16

Project: Other (evpumc.org) Customer ID: 7487260

Pages
http://www.womensplay.net/
http://dear-diary.ru/
http://pornophoto.xyz/
http://www.bestempresas.es/
http://royal-betting.net/
http://allkrim.com/
http://bio.trade-jp.net/
http://idc.com.ua/
http://pozdrawleniya.com/
http://sorus.ucoz.ru/
http://udensspices.lv/
http://www.all4invest.ru/
http://www.growshop.es/

http://xn-----6kcaacnblni5c5bicdpcmficy.xn--p1ai/

http://yourdesires.ru/
http://zarabotat-na-sajte.ru/
http://cool-wedding.net/
http://moneytop.ru/
http://www.replica-watch.ru/
http://meds-online24.com/
http://www.google.com/url
http://273-fz.ru/
http://aftermarket.afora.ru/
http://arkkivoltti.net/
http://autobudpostach.club/
http://binomo.kz/
http://call-of-duty.info/
http://coop-gamers.ru/
http://gazobeton-p.com.ua/
http://gazobetondom.com.ua/

http://gazoblok.net.ua/gazobeton_ukraini_assortiment.html

http://glass-msk.ru/
http://gogps.me/
http://hyipmanager.in/karta-sajta/
http://ideibiznesa2015.ru/
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m 1&1 SiteAnalytics Report: 04/01/16 — 04/30/16
Project: Other (evpumc.org) Customer ID: 7487260

Pages

http://m.baidu.com/s
http://onlyforemont.ru/
http://porno-video-chati.ru/
http://recipedays.ru/
http://replicaclub.ru/
http://ring4rhino.com/

http://ru-z.ru/

http://sale-japan.com/
http://ukr-cegla.com.ua/
http://userequip.com/
http://vpnhowto.info/node/78
http://www.auto-moto-elektronika.cz/
http://www.beauty-clinic.ru/epil/laser-epilation
http://www.budpost.com.ua/
http://www.drugstoreforyou.com/
http://www.lego4x4.ru/
http://www.x720.net/
http://www.xpresscare.ru/
http://yoursitename.ru/
http://zebradudka.com/
http://zoospa.kz/

EVPUMC.ORG

http://all-sims.ru/
http://burger-imperia.com/
http://hydropump.su/
http://ladykrossovki.ru/
http://susumc.org/index.php/lewisburg
http://www.baidu.com/s
http://www.rospromtest.ru/
http://forum.tvmir.org/
http://google.com
http://hundejo.com/
http://hvd-store.com/
http://pizza-tycoon.com/
http://pp-budpostach.com.ua/articles
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m 1&1 SiteAnalytics Report: 04/01/16 — 04/30/16
Project: Other (evpumc.org) Customer ID: 7487260

Pages

http://r.search.yahoo.com/_ylt=AwrTcaxZRQtXN1EA2wO0faQx.;_ylu=X3
oDMTBOb2JrcThkBHNIYwNzcgRwb3MDMTI4BGNvbG8DZ3ExBHZ0aW
QD/RV=2/RE=1460385241/RO=10/RU=http://www.evpumc.org/Sermon
s.htm/RK=0/RS=X0A7ISdmIDEVVLxS10A5yStbFcE-

http://search.tb.ask.com/search/GGmain.jhtml
http://www.bing.com/search
http://www.susumc.org/index.php/lewisburg
https://www.google.com
https://www.google.com.ph/

Browsers & Systems

Browsers
Could not be identified

Other

\‘ .
Chrome Mobile A

\
]
————
AOL Explorer ?-

Safari mobile

BlackBerry Browser

Opera
Chrome
Firefox

Browsers Sessions
IE 92
Chrome 85
Firefox 49
Opera 22
Safari mobile 12
AOL Explorer 7
Chrome Mobile 7
Safari 7
Java 5

3

2

Deepnet Explorer

Sessions
1

— e e ) )

Percentage
26.14%
24.15%
13.92%

6.25%
3.41%
1.99%
1.99%
1.99%
1.42%
0.85%
0.57%



1&1 SiteAnalytics Report: 04/01/16 — 04/30/16
Project: Other (evpumc.org) Customer ID: 7487260

Browsers

Lynx

Maxthon
Python-requests
Samsung Browser
Chromium

IE Mobile

Jakarta Commons-HttpClient
Microsoft Edge

Mozilla

Netscape Navigator
Off By One
Powermarks
libwww-perl

Could not be identified
Total

Operating Systems

Could not be identified

Other ~—

Windows Vista

Windows 2000

Linux

S
4

\J

0S X 10.11 El Capitan

Operating Systems
Windows XP
Windows 7

Windows

0OS X 10.11 El Capitan
Linux

Windows 2000

Sessions

Windows XP

Windows 7

Windows
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D
D

352

Sessions

83
71
18
13
10
10

Percentage
0.57%
0.57%
0.57%
0.57%
0.28%
0.28%
0.28%
0.28%
0.28%
0.28%
0.28%
0.28%
0.28%

12.50%
100.00%

Percentage
23.58%
20.17%

511%
3.69%
2.84%
2.84%



1&1 SiteAnalytics Report: 04/01/16 — 04/30/16
Project: Other (evpumc.org) Customer ID: 7487260

Operating Systems
Windows Vista

Windows 8.1

0OS X 10.9 Mavericks
Windows 8

Windows 10

Windows 2003 Server
i0S 9

JVM (Java)

Linux (Ubuntu)

0OS X 10.6 Snow Leopard
0S X 10.7 Lion

0OS X 10.8 Mountain Lion
Windows 95

Windows 98

Android 4.4 KitKat
Android 6.0 Marshmallow
BlackBerry OS

i0S 5

Windows ME

Android 4.0.x Ice Cream Sandwich
Android 5.0 lollipop
Android 5.1 lollipop

0OS X 10.10 Yosemite
Windows 3.x

Windows CE

i0S

i0S 8

Could not be identified
Total

Visitor Locations

Countries
Countries
Ukraine
United States

Sessions
10
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352

Sessions
105
103

10

Percentage
2.84%
2.56%
1.99%
1.99%
1.70%
1.70%
1.70%
1.42%
1.14%
1.14%
1.14%
1.14%
1.14%
1.14%
0.85%
0.85%
0.85%
0.85%
0.57%
0.28%
0.28%
0.28%
0.28%
0.28%
0.28%
0.28%
0.28%

12.78%
100.00%

Percentage
29.91%
29.34%



1&1 SiteAnalytics Report: 04/01/16 — 04/30/16
Project: Other (evpumc.org) Customer ID: 7487260

Countries
Israel

United Kingdom
Germany
Netherlands
China

Russia
Romania
Argentina
Canada
France
Bulgaria
Poland
Austria
Estonia
Spain

Iran
Lithuania
Luxembourg
New Zealand
Philippines
Sweden
Slovakia
Turkey
Vietnam
Could not be identified
Total

Continents

Continents

Europe

North America

Asia

South America
Oceania

Could not be identified

Sessions
42
27
1
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351

Sessions
182

107

53

4

1

4

11

Percentage
11.97%
7.69%
3.42%
2.56%
1.99%
1.99%
1.71%
1.14%
1.14%
1.14%
0.85%
0.57%
0.28%
0.28%
0.28%
0.28%
0.28%
0.28%
0.28%
0.28%
0.28%
0.28%
0.28%
0.28%
1.14%
100.00%

Percentage
51.85%
30.48%
15.10%

1.14%
0.28%
1.14%



m 1&1 SiteAnalytics Report: 04/01/16 — 04/30/16
Project: Other (evpumc.org) Customer ID: 7487260

Continents Sessions Percentage
Total 351 100.00%

Information about the evaluations

Visitors

This evaluation shows how many visitors accessed your website. Visitors are uniquely
identified on the basis of the IP address and the browser ID. If a visitor goes to your
website more than once a day, only one visitor is counted.

Sessions

This evaluation shows the number of sessions. A session starts when a visitor accesses
your website and ends when he or she leaves it. A session ends automatically after 30
minutes without activity. If a visitor goes to your website more than once a day, multiple
sessions are counted.

Most Frequently Visited Pages

This evaluation shows which pages of your website were visited most often.

Keywords

This evaluations shows the keywords with which your website was most commonly
found in search engines.

Referring Pages

This evaluation shows the websites from which visitors were transferred to your web-
site.

Browsers

This evaluation shows which browsers visitors used to access your website. This way,
you know which browsers to optimize your website for, for example.

Operating Systems

This evaluation shows which operating systems visitors used to access your website.
This way, you know which operating systems are most popular with your visitors, for
example, and you can optimize your website for these operating systems.

Countries

This evaluation shows the countries from which visitors accessed your website.
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m 1&1 SiteAnalytics Report: 04/01/16 — 04/30/16
Project: Other (evpumc.org) Customer ID: 7487260

Continents

This evaluation shows the continents from which visitors accessed your website.
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